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VALUES ARE IN DOLLARS / QUANTITIES ARE IN SINGLE UNITS

COMMODITIES IMPORTED AND
AREA/COUNTRIES OF ORIGIN

Total Pork Imports MT
North America
Canada 1220
Mexico 2010

Total

South America

Bolivia 3350

Total

European Union - 25
Sweden 4010
Finland 4050
Denmark 4090
United Kingdom 4120
Ireland 4190
Netherlands 4210
Belgium-Luxembourg 4230
France 4270
Germany 4280
Hungary 4370
Poland 4550

Spain 4700

Italy 4750

Total

Oceania

New Zealand 6140
Total

Grand Total

QUANTITY

QUANTITY

VALUE

VALUE

01/2004-01/2004 01/2005-01/2005 01/2004-01/2004 01/2005-01/2005

32,336
170
32,506

1
1

0

144
5,125
162
405
164

24

41
181
560
17
172
6,997

1
1
39,505

29,985
417
30,402

0
0

21

54
4,562
93
281
360
59

34
119
403

79
203

6,268

36,670

COMMODITY AGGREGATES/GROUPS AND MEMBER CODES

Total Pork Imports

M0210120020
M0203194010
M0210120040
M0203210000
M0203110000
M0210190010

BACON

BELS F/CH,NT PRC

BL/CD,SW,SIB,DS

C/HC,SWINE,FROZ
C/HC,SWN,FR/CHLD

CN BACON,D,S,OT

73,214,816
455,244
73,670,060

3,142
3,142

0

397,460
18,276,655
545,464
1,333,606
438,071

0

192,563
346,371
469,723
2,173,532
146,793
2,348,026
26,668,264

2,350
2,350
100,343,816

80,950,477
1,464,319
82,414,796

0
0

137,250
181,639
22,697,820
527,451
1,396,123
1,516,391
171,970

0

276,548
347,562
1,842,924
842,820
2,955,792
32,894,290

0
0
115,309,086

Jan-04

32,336
170
32,506

1
1

0

144
5,125
162
405
164

24

41
181
560
17
172
6,997

39,505

Jan-05

29,985
417
30,402

0
0

21

54
4,562
93
281
360
59

34
119
403

79
203

6,268

36,670

QUANTITY QUANTITY VALUE

Jan-04

73,214,816
455,244
73,670,060

3,142
3,142

0

397,460
18,276,655
545,464
1,333,606
438,071

0

192,563
346,371
469,723
2,173,532
146,793
2,348,026
26,668,264

2,350
2,350
100,343,816

VALUE

Jan-05

80,950,477
1,464,319
82,414,796

0
0

137,250
181,639
22,697,820
527,451
1,396,123
1,516,391
171,970

0

276,548
347,562
1,842,924
842,820
2,955,792
32,894,290

0
0
115,309,086



M1602412020
M0203229000
M0203221000
M1602412040
M1602419000
M0203121010
M0203121020
M0210110010
M0210110020
M0203129010
M0203129020
M1602499000
M0203292000
M0203294000
M0210190090
M0203192090
M0203194090
M1601002010
M1601002090
M1602422020
M1602422040
M1602424000
M1602494000
M0203192010
M1602492000

HAM,CT,B/C,AC<1
HAM,S/C,B,XP,FZ
HAM,S/C,BN,P/FZ
HAM/CT,B/C,AC>1
HAM/CUT,NES,P/P
HAMS,CUTS,PROC
HAMS,SHLDRS,PROC
HM,CUTS,DR/SM
HM,SHLDR DR/SM
HMS,CUT F/CH,NTP
HMS,SHL F/CH,NTP
MT SW,NES,PR/PRS
MT,SW,NES,PR/FZ
MT,SW,NES,XP,FZ
OT SW MT DR/SMK
OTH CARC PRC,F/C
OTH CR NTPR,F/CH
PK SS,SIP,F CNND
PK SS,SIP,F OTHR
SH/CT/B/CK,AC<1
SH/CT/B/CK,AC>1
SH/CUT,NES,PR/P
SMT,NES,NC/V,PP
SP RBS, PRC,F/CH
SW MT BND/CK/CND












